Circular Orbital
HSS Blades
ERKO OBK-X:
Orbital Circular Blades
Steel and Stainless Steel
ERKO OBK-X-ALTINIUM :
Coated blade for
high-volume production:
Inconel, duplex, and superduplex steels
Technology: high-speed steel HSS-CoV with 5% cobalt.
Application: cutting steel and stainless steel tubes.
Benefits:
•	 perfect straight cut
•	 burr-free and clean cut
•	 fast cutting
•	 repeatability and productivity
Technology: High-speed steel HSS-CoV with 5% cobalt, ALTINIUM coating.
Application: Serial cutting of Inconel, duplex, and superduplex steel tubes.
Benefits:
•	 perfect straight cut
•	 burr-free and clean cut
•	 fast cutting
•	 repeatability and productivity
•	 very high productivity (ALTINIUM coating)
•	 extreme durability (ALTINIUM coating)
References Designation min recom thickness max recom thickness Packaging EAN13
OBX63-16-16-T45 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 63x1.6x16 T4.5 Z44 2 mm 7 mm 10 3700333211674
OBX63-16-16-T3 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 63x1.6x16 T3 Z64 1 mm 3 mm 10 3700333211698
OBX68-16-16-T45 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 68x1.6x16 T4.5 Z44 2 mm 7 mm 10 3700333211971
OBX68-16-16-T3 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 68x1.6x16 T3 Z72 1 mm 3 mm 10 3700333211681
OBX68-16-16-T25 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 68x1.6x16 T2.5 Z84 0,7 mm 2,5 mm 10 3700333211704
OBX80-20-16-T45 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 80x2.0x16 T4.5 Z54 2 mm 7 mm 10 3700333211988
OBX80-20-16-T3 ORBITAL HSS-CoV SAW BLADE OBK-X 80x2.0x16 T3 Z80 1 mm 3 mm 10 3700333211711
Other dimensions available upon request
Photo credit : System Weld
Welding Training / www.systemweld.com
References Designation Thick min-max Pack EAN13
OBX-ALT63-16-16-T45 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 63x1,6x16 T4,5 Z44 2 - 7 mm 10 3700333211902
OBX-ALT63-16-16-T3 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 63x1,6x16 T3 Z64 1 - 3 mm 10 3700333211919
OBX-ALT68-16-16-T45 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 68x1,6x16 T4,5 Z44 2 - 7 mm 10 3700333211926
OBX-ALT68-16-16-T3 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 68x1,6x16 T3 Z72 1 - 3 mm 10 3700333211933
OBX-ALT68-16-16-T25 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 68x1,6x16 T2,5 Z84 0,7 - 2,5 mm 10 3700333211940
OBX-ALT80-20-16-T45 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 80x2,0x16 T4,5 Z54 2 - 7 mm 10 3700333211957
OBX-ALT80-20-16-T3 ORBITAL BLADE HSS-Co OBK-X ALTINIUM 80x2,0x16 T3 Z80 1 - 3 mm 10 3700333211964